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SOUTH DAKOTA NRCS TRIBAL LIAISONS/CONTACTS 
DECEMBER 2010 

 
 
Dana R. Vaillancourt 
State Tribal Liaison 
NRCS State Office 
Federal Building, Room 203 
200 4th Street, SW 
Huron, SD  57350-2475 
(605) 352-1217 (office) 
(605) 352-1261 (fax) 
dana.vaillancourt@sd.usda.gov 
 
Darrel D. DuVall 
Crow Creek Sioux Tribal Liaison 
Lower Brule Sioux Tribal Liaison 
Chamberlain Service Center 
200 Paul Gust Road 
Chamberlain, SD  57325-1000  
(605) 734-5413 (office) 
(605) 734-5611 (fax) 
darrel.duvall@sd.usda.gov 
 
David L. Pesicka 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribal Liaison 
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribal Office 
Teton Mall, Main Street, Highway 212 
Eagle Butte, SD  57625  
(605) 964-8118 (office) 
(605) 964-8098 (fax) 
david.pesicka@sd.usda.gov 
 
Nathan L. Blankers 
District Conservationist  
Flandreau Santee Sioux Tribe 
Flandreau Service Center 
105 South Crescent Street 
Flandreau, SD  57028-1716  
(605) 997-2949 (office) 
(605) 997-5132 (fax) 
nathan.blankers@sd.usda.gov 
 
Michael J. Schmidt 
Oglala Sioux Tribal Liaison (Pine Ridge) 
Oglala Sioux Tribal Office 
379 N First Street 
Pine Ridge, SD  57770  
(605) 867-2149 (office) 
(605) 867-5806 (fax) 
michael.schmidt@sd.usda.gov 

Mary A, Scott 
Rosebud Sioux Tribal Liaison 
Rosebud Sioux Tribal Office 
1004 Omaha Street 
PO Box 849 
Mission, SD  57555  
(605) 856-4174 (office) 
(605) 856-4178 (fax) 
mary.scott@sd.usda.gov 
 
Lorne A. Aadland 
Sisseton Wahpeton Tribal Liaison 
Sisseton Wahpeton Sioux Tribal Office 
Agency Village 
100 Veterans Memorial Drive 
Sisseton, SD  57262  
(605) 698-3911 x 217 (office) 
(605) 698-7671 (fax) 
lorne.aadland@sd.usda.gov 
 
Austin Lang 
Standing Rock Sioux Tribal Liaison (ND/SD) 
Standing Rock Sioux Tribal Office 
200 South River Road 
P. O. Box 483 
Fort Yates, ND  58538-0483 
(701) 854-3775 (office) 
(701) 854-7196 (fax) 
austin.lang@nd.usda.gov 
  
George L. Sherrard 
District Conservationist  
Yankton Sioux Tribe 
Lake Andes Service Center 
P. O. Box 247 
Lake Andes, SD  57356-0247 
(605) 487-7501 (office) 
(605) 487-7651 (fax) 
george.sherrard@sd.usda.gov 
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